

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

5/29/2013

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT:

2011 CRS NEMNICH ROAD
SIDEWALK
SWK -1372

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		KRUPP CONSTRUCTION		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING		J.M MARSCHUETZ CONSTRUCTION		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT				
				PRICE		PRICE		PRICE		PRICE					
ROADWAY ITEMS															
201-20.10	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00				
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,575.00	\$6,575.00	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	57	\$30.00	\$1,710.00	\$41.00	\$2,337.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00	\$80.00	\$4,560.00				
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	140	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$29.75	\$4,165.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00				
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	488	\$10.00	\$4,880.00	\$15.00	\$7,320.00	\$6.00	\$2,928.00	\$12.00	\$5,856.00				
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	44.7	\$105.00	\$4,693.50	\$99.00	\$4,425.30	\$280.00	\$12,516.00	\$120.00	\$5,364.00				
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	7.7	\$260.00	\$2,002.00	\$114.00	\$877.80	\$300.00	\$2,310.00	\$150.00	\$1,155.00				
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	Ton	154.2	\$120.00	\$18,504.00	\$78.50	\$12,104.70	\$160.00	\$24,672.00	\$120.00	\$18,504.00				
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$600.00				
408-10.15	Prime-Liquid Asphalt (MC30)	Gal.	140	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00				
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	64.2	\$20.00	\$1,284.00	\$35.90	\$2,304.78	\$50.00	\$3,210.00	\$52.50	\$3,370.50				
502-11.07	Concrete Pavement (7" Non-reinforced)	S.Y.	34.4	\$50.00	\$1,720.00	\$57.00	\$1,960.80	\$82.00	\$2,820.80	\$65.00	\$2,236.00				
603-10.35	Adjust Water Service Valve Box to Grade	Each	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00				
603-10.40	Adjust Water Service Meter Box to Grade	Each	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00				
607-60.60	Temporary Fence (60")	L.F.	160	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00				
608-50.06	Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	13.8	\$60.00	\$828.00	\$71.10	\$981.18	\$72.00	\$993.60	\$78.00	\$1,076.40				
608-50.07	Paved Approach (7")	S.Y.	113.6	\$55.00	\$6,248.00	\$66.50	\$7,554.40	\$74.00	\$8,406.40	\$87.00	\$9,883.20				
608-60.00	Concrete Sidewalk	S.Y.	586.2	\$45.00	\$26,379.00	\$34.00	\$19,930.80	\$34.00	\$19,930.80	\$61.25	\$35,904.75				
608-60.07	Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	19.7	\$85.00	\$1,674.50	\$41.60	\$819.52	\$100.00	\$1,970.00	\$155.00	\$3,053.50				
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.67	\$386.80	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00				
609-20.11	Integral Curb (6" Height and Under)	L.F.	137.3	\$20.00	\$2,746.00	\$16.40	\$2,251.72	\$12.00	\$1,647.60	\$22.00	\$3,020.60				
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$5,481.00	\$5,481.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00				
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,710.00	\$5,710.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00				
803-10.00	Sodding	S.Y.	965	\$10.00	\$9,650.00	\$5.00	\$4,825.00	\$11.00	\$10,615.00	\$15.00	\$14,475.00				
806-00.00	Erosion Control Measures (Sites less than 1 acre)	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS															
PROJECT TOTALS					\$135,000.00		\$97,509.80		\$142,551.20		\$219,208.95		\$ -		\$ -

